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	A
	Sobotka A
	Jc,17.listopadu A
	L.Bělohrad A
	NP, Husitská A
	skóre
	body
	

	Sobotka A
	-
	1:6
	0:7
	3:4
	4:17
	0
	4.

	Jc, 17. listopadu A
	6:1
	-
	2:5
	6:1
	14:7
	2
	2.

	L.Bělohrad A
	7:0
	5:2
	-
	5:2
	17:4
	3
	1.

	NP, Husitská A
	4:3
	1:6
	2:5
	-
	7:14
	1
	3.




	B
	Jc, 17.listopadu B
	L.Bělohrad B
	NP, Husitská B
	NP, Husitská C
	skóre
	body
	

	Jc, 17. listopadu B
	-
	7:0
	7:0
	7:0
	21:0
	3
	1.

	L.Bělohrad B
	0:7
	-
	2:5
	3:4
	5:16
	0
	4.

	NP, Husitská B
	0:7
	5:2
	-
	4:3
	9:12
	2
	2.

	NP, Husitská C
	0:7
	4:3
	3:4
	-
	7:14
	1
	3.




Čtvrtfinále: 
L.Bělohrad A                -    L.Bělohrad B               7:0
Jičín, 17.listopadu B   -    Sobotka A                    6:1
NP, Husitská A             -    NP, Husitská B            7:0
NP, Husitská C             -     Jičín, 17.listopadu A  0:7 

Utkání o 5.-8.místo:
L.Bělohrad B                -    Sobotka A                    1:6
NP, Husitská B             -    NP, Husitská C            5:2
Sobotka A                     -    NP, Husitská B            5:2
L.Bělohrad B                -    NP, Husitská C             4:3


Semifinále:
L.Bělohrad A               -     Jičín, 17.listopadu B   6:1
NP, Husitská A            -     Jičín, 17.listopadu A   2:5

Utkání o 3.místo:
NP, Husitská A            -     Jičín, 17.listopadu B   2:5

Finále:
L.Bělohrad A               -     Jičín, 17.listopadu A   5:2

Konečné pořadí:
1. Lázně Bělohrad A
2. Jičín, 17.listopadu A
3. Jičín, 17.listopadu B
4. Nová Paka, Husitská A
5. Sobotka
6. Nová Paka, Husitská B
7. Lázně Bělohrad B
8. NP, Husitská C
